3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ i ATLANTIC \/ERSION TERMINATOR A 66 p LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER D | ECR-18-011932 212018 | LG | TE
NUMBER REVISTON DESCRIPTLION FEED TYPE DI | ECR-18-017768 12N0V2018 | RK | CT
£ ECR-19-001530 29JAN2019 |MEH | TE
2151499-2 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC | | ECR-19-005396 veR2019 | LG | T
SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2151499-2 F AU AT NG LN PNEUMATIC
PNEUMATIC AND CRIMP
7-2151499-2 F ool TG KT PNEUMATIC
7-2151499-7 C CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP STZE TYPE
WIRE 2.39 mm [.094] -
INSUL [4.32 mm [.170] O
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS (fT) - N 1803515-3  |RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC 2931
408-35047 ~ - I | - | 2-1803583-1 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 2972
B 2119641-1 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 248
TERMINAL DATA: DELPHI TERMINAL DELPHI PACKARD CRIMP SPECIFICATION - -
TERMINAL DATA: DELPHI TERMINAL DELPHI PACKARD CRIMP SPECIFICATION 1 1 | 2119082-6 CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
o U Ta e wr o TERMINAL NAME: TAXI TERMINAL W/P I-PIN B 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
TS EREET - WIRE STRIP LENGTH — —= |  INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE 3\ - [ P[] 1] 2119083-1 [RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 24?2
—— INSULATTON DIAMETER RANGE 4 83-5 59 mm 220 IN] 1 6-2 45 [ 063- 096 IN] - 1 1 1 1-18023-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 24
4.83-5.59 mm [.190-.220 IN] [6-2.2 [.063-.087 IN] TERMTNAL 146501 PAGE 1 & 2 OF 3 Rev 2013-10-29 . - | | | 28449401 ATR FEED MODULE 238
TERMINAL @ 12089040 PAGE 5 OF 40 Rev 2013-10-30 - APPL I CAT ON : | : A-1722335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 187
éEEH%\EA%ON ) ) SPECIFICATION - - - I | - | 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 181
NEE I | - | 1-1752354-9 |STANDOFF,HOLD-DOWN 180
TERMINAL S APPUEDAA LA APPUEDA@ : [ 9931111 [PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 177
TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL TE SEAL DELPHI SEAL CABLE DIAMETER - N 5-22280-0 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1176
TE28T6E5R5MOINWAL DELPWHZIO;{}EORAMO NAL 1593@% DEWLSPBHEIMSE;ESAL CAB@LE GDISMEQER 0 ST U000 SEEITTE 716215 - T 17523533 [GUIDE PIN HOLDOOWN B
SYTITE SEITEY 57 T : - 1949092-2 15324982 @2.03-2.85 -] - 1901680-2 |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN [ 74
TYISETE EIETRLE @1‘ o 1949772-2 12034365 D1.29-1.7 - | REF | REF |REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
‘ 1949772~ 1 15324983 @1.29-1.1 B 2844908-1  |SCREW, LOCKING 99
RN 10324963 @1.29-1.7 286553- 1 12015323 B2 03-2 85 /
86553 9015323 57 032,85 B 2844907-1 |POST, LOCKING 98
B 455888-5 | SPACER, CRIMPER 87
WIRE v CRIMP HEIGHT FICRIMP HEIGHT WIRE T CRIMP HEIGHT c CRIMP HEIGHT ) | | 1 1803607-3 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
ST7E @ 5 ) om [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING ST7E Fgl mm [ INCH] I REFERENCE SETTING - | | | 2119740-1 TAG, IDENTIFICATION o/
16 AWG OR 1.25mm2 | 1.30+/-0.05 [.051+/- 002] 5.8 /9 0.80mm? 1 104/-0.05 [.043+/- 002] 8. 9 i S A I c168078-1 | SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x 188 66
0. 80mm? 1 15+/-0.05 [ 045+/- 002] 8.3 0 50mm? 1 054/-0.05 [ 041+/- 0021 9.5 - | W c168083-2 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 00
0 50mm? U 104/-0 05 T 0434/- 002 3 9 | B 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
N 985575-3  |SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 57
|| TERMINAL DATA: DELPHI PACKARD TERMINAL DELPHI PACKARD CRIMP SPECIFICATION B | | W 1338685~ 1 PAWL’ FEED 56
‘ BV 2168083-3  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 54
TERMINAL NAME: TAXT TERMINAL W/P - SOCKET -2l 2] 2 2168083-3  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 53
Zﬁl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WIRE STRIP LENGTH C::ELI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE : | | | 18033872-6 HOLD DOWN, SPRING LOADED 50
/2\ REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION & LN BB ER L Lbre L 0bSn 096 T S AL B 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. TERMINAL 12089188 PAGE 5 & 8 OF 35 Rev 2014-03-04 - w 1803583-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 46
/3\ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 180 éEEH%?g/&%ON L | 8950157 (RAR AJOLMBLT, SF ATLANTE g
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242 B L L 1803602-1  |SCR, BASC, RoHS (M8 X 29) 41
TERMINALS APPL TED AA B 1752356-1  |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
AACPRPILMIPCAHTEOIRGHWTASREQFUEARLEINFCIEEDSEATTTITNHGE WFAASCTTOHREYSEATJJIUNSGTMUESNETD MWAHYENBETHE CABLE DIAMETER A N c079585°0  |LR, DBHOL, RoHs (M4 X c0) =
. TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL TE SEAL DELPHI SEAL
S B 2844992-1 |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
/5\ TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. gj:gjg; Bgéjzié %ﬂ-?@i 875 S R R 155888-3 | SPACER. CRINPER 8
/6\ APPLY TORG-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD 19497721 15324983 S1.29-1.1 FAN E L O 1320926-6  |[STRIP GUIDE 4
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION. T SIEEETE 52 032 85 - 1 2168083-2 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 21
APPLY #1-23419-5 LOC-TITE TO THREADS. _ 0 | > 1-18028-7 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
, - w 2119533-1 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
/IN [TEM 24 (STRIP GUIDE) WILL NEED ADJUSTED WHEN RUNNING DIFFERENT TERMINALS. WIRE L CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HEIGHT /A N Tenoe T TINSERT - SHEaT =
8 UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER SI/E P 3 mm [ INCH] LIREFERENCE SETTING B I . 352780-3  |SPRING COMPRESSION W
DOCUMENT, WOW*35000. O80mm2 1 15*/*0 05 [ 045+/, 002] 8 3 ’
- - - - " B 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR |1
A St L1 1007005 L0434/ 0021 | o NEEEEEEE 2119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
THIS CRIMP PARAMETER 1S PROVIDED TO MEET A CUSTOM AND UNIQUE CUSTOMER REQUIREMENT. - -
IT HAS BEEN EVALUATED AND IS CONDITIONALLY SPECIFIED BY TE CONNECTIVITY. THIS ! I L 318707~ "LOATING SHEAR, FRONT 0
CUSTOMIZED CRIMP PARAMETER IS NOT LISTED AS AN APPROVED APPLICATION WITHIN THE Nl 12 [ v ] 1] 5-1633620-9 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
TERMINAL MANUFACTURER’S SPECIFICATIONS. TE CONNECTIVITY EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL N R I 3 240641-3 |SPACER 7
WARRANTIES THAT THE PRODUCT WILL PERFORM SIMILARLY TO VALIDATED AND APPROVED APPLICATIONS,
AS STATED WITHIN THE MANUFACTURER'S APPLICATION SPECIFICATIONS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO S R R 0
IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE. ~S SUCH, 1T 1S B 2119781-1 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
HIGHLY RECOMMENDED THAT THE CUSTOMER PERFORM FURTHER DETAILED EVALUATION TO ASSESS
PRODUCT PERFORMANCE IN THE SPECIFIC APPLICATION AND OBTAIN APPROVAL FROM TERMINAL FWARNING — b 5738000 7 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
MANUFACTURER FOR THLS CUSTOM REQUIREMENT. ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING AN f 1 1 4415653838986659 EE%EER’C%%&:“ON 0 ;
FOR LARGEST WIRE SI1/8E. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER N T2 T T 21490070 ST R T 1
THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING, 105 | parT NO ’ TN R
REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS . NO
TOIANZTT? = R
C. MOYER — Y
Cﬁ R 10JAN2OT?Z D i6[12;7 Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERW(SE SPECITIED: APVD 10JANZ2O T2 [ NAME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION :
ST ) Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg L - APPLICATION SPEC )
(Pacific version shown on sheefs 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) i — S DR o
MATER AL ) FINISH ) WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 @:2151499 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE {7 SHEET | OFA e F

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3 I o 2 4 3 fa
Loc DIsT REVISIONS

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPTRIGHT 20 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

/ﬁ::>REF
@)
1.8 REF

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATL

PNEUMAT IC

REF —={ = 4 3+0 5§
—\/_\

\\W‘I’REF

SEE DETAIL A~ ==
TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

FEED SPRING SETTING POSTTITON
(SHOWN FROM REAR SITDE)

44 .61£0.05

|

DETATL A

]

$19.0i0.6
Al

dilgg }

RAM AND HOLD DOWN SET-UP

ki

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
REAR HOLES

— ://‘H'WEF

CAM POST T TON

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

Ao DWCN> MOYER 10JANZOTZ (G TE Connectivity
DIMENSITONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CH—F’ ELBIN WOJANZOWZ quriSburg’ PATTTO5-3608
' OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD TOJANZO T2 | NAME
ATLANTIC VERSTON o e Ocean Side Feed
ST ) Applicator
S TROKE Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 LG ey AT :
. . . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
o (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) — N P 01| 50178 (G 51409
AITR FEED ) ) _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 17 SHEET p OFA REV

. i
SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



8 7 6 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REV\S\QNS
@ ) PACIFIC VERSION TERMINATOR A 66 p LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER T
REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
NUMBER
2-2151499-2 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
7-2151499-7 C CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP SIZE TYPE
WIRE 2.39 mm [.094] F
INSUL [4.32 mm [.170] O
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS
408-350472 an
TERMINAL DATA: DELPHI TERMINAL DELPHI PACKARD CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: DELPHI TERMINAL DELPH] PACKARD CRIMP SPECIFICATION
TERMINAL NAME: TAXIT TERMINAL W/P I-PIN TERMINAL NAME: TAXIT TERMINAL W/P I-PIN
—>1
WIRE STRIP LENGTH :,:k INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH :ﬂ,:ﬁ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE
4.83-5.59 mm [.190-.220 IN] I 6-2.72 [.0063-.087 IN] 4.83-5 59 mm 220 IN] 1 6-2.45 [.0063-.096 IN]
[ERAL ‘ (CUBIUALRAGE o U A ey 0T T TERMINAL ‘ (AESUTPAGE A 2 OF S Rey 0TS0 - [ 1] 2119082-6  [CAM, SNALL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT [244
appLICATIONGES APPL I CAT ON ’ ’
- | 2079764~ WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243
SPECIFICATION SPECIFICATION :
A - | 2119083~ RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1247
TERMINALS APPUEDM TERMINALS APPUEDM - | 7-18023-17 SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 241
TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL TE SEAL DELPHI SEAL CABLE DIAMETER TE TERMINAL DELPH] TERMINAL TE SFAL DELPHL SEAL CABLE DIAMETER _ ! 644940~ | Al FEED MODULE _238
2865501 12089040 1949092 - | 15324985 @1.6-2.15 2865502 12146501 1949092 -1 15324985 B1.6-2.15 - |RET 994970-¢ COUNTER, MAGNETIC : 164
1949092-2 15324982 @?2.03-2.85 19490922 15324987 B2 03-2. 85 -] 2119641-2  |FEED CAM, AIR FEED | 101
1949772-7 12034365 B1.29-1.7 1949777-7 12034365 B1.29-1 .7 - 1 2168083-8 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 144
1949772~ 15324983 B1.29-1.7 1949772- | 15324983 B1.29-1 .7 - 4 2168083-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 1143
286553~ 1 12015323 @B2.03-2.85 2865531 12015323 %2.03-2.85 - | 1-1803583-0 |[APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 1141
- | 1803516~ 1 RAM ASSEMBLY, SF PACIFIC 1140
- | 2844908-1 SCREW, LOCKING 199
: : - | 28449071 POST, LOCKING 98
WIRE ng CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HEIGHT /a\ WIRE ng CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HEIGHT /a\ R 155688-5  |SPACER. CRIMPER ¥
16 AWG OR 1.25mme |1 .30+/-0.05 [.051+/-.002] 6.8 9 0. 80mm2 1.10+/-0.05 [.043+/-.002] 8.9 - 1 2119740-1 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
0.80mm?2 I 15+4/-0.05 [ .045+/-.002] 8.3 0. 50mm? 1 1.05+/-0.05 [ .041+/-.002] 9.5 _ D 2168078-1 SCREW, DRIVE, RH. RoHS, 2 x .188 66
0. 50mm? | 10+/-0.05 [ 043+/-.002] 8.9 | -~ 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
NI 985575-3  |SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 51
- | 1338685- 1 PAWL, FEED 56
.. TERMINAL DATA: DELPHI PACKARD TERMINAL DELPHI PACKARD CRIMP SPECIFICATION - ? 2168083-3 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 53
> TERMTNAL NAME: TAXI TERMINAL W/P - SOCKET | 1 [ 1033625 [HOLD DOML SPRING LOADED =
A WIRE STRIP LENGTH :ﬁ,:r INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - | 18036071 SCR) BHSC . RoHS (M8 X 25) I
A REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION & TERMINAL 12083188 PAGE 5 & 8 OF 35 Rev 2014-03-04 - |2 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. éEEH%&?%N T2 | 3-2844962-0 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 30
& APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. -] 2844992~ 1 ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
A TERMINALS APPLIED - | 455888-3 SPACER, CRIMPER 28
CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE 5\ /1 . -
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL TE SEAL DELPHI SEAL CABLE DIAMETER A - l gféggéig gggwsﬁgié L PR gf
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. 586551 | 15089188 19490971 15354985 516215 2 e WASHER A R)EG @4 , . -
/5\ TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. gjggjgg Bégjzié %2{02393 875 T 51195331 [STRIPPER. SIDE FEED e
@ APPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD 19497721 15324983 B1.29-1 .7 -] 21198061 INSERT, SHEAR 3
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION. 286553 | 12015323 $2.03-2.85 - | 3-22280-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION (N
ITEM 24 (STRIP GUIDE) WILL NEED ADJUSTED WHEN RUNNING DIFFERENT TERMINALS. : - W 21198051 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
I ng R CRIMP HEIGHT /a\ - | 318707-1  [FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
8 UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER SI/ZE T mm [ INCH] I REFERENCE SETTING 1 1 =7633650°9 TANVIT COMBINATION 5
DOCUMENT, 101-35000. 0 80mm? | 154/-0.05 [.045+/- 002] 8.3 T SEEYTIVER SPACH’% 7
0. 50mm? |1 10+/-0.05 [.043+/-.0021 | 8.9 - 6
zf: THIS CRIMP PARAMETER 1S PROVIDED TO MEET A CUSTOM AND UNIQUE CUSTOMER REQUIREMENT.
[T HAS BEEN EVALUATED AND IS CONDITIONALLY SPECIFIED BY TE CONNECTIVITY. THIS - | 21197811 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 0
CUSTOMIZED CRIMP PARAMETER IS NOT LISTED AS AN APPROVED APPLICATION WITHIN THE . | 5-038011-7 IBLOCK CRIMPER SPACER 4
TERMINAL MANUFACTURER S SPECIFICATIONS. TE CONNECTIVITY EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL s WARNI NG 1 1 TR CRWPER UCRTOn o 3
WARRANTIES THAT THE PRODUCT WILL PERFORM SIMILARLY TO VALIDATED AND APPROVED APPLICATIONS, - - ;
AS STATED WITHIN THE MANUFACTURER'S APPLICATION SPECIFICATIONS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC 1O CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING - | 455888-5 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE. AS SUCH, 1T IS - -
MPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE, 15 SUCH. 1T 15 FOR LARGEST WIRE SIZE. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER || 1 | 4-1450013-1 [CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUN |
PRODUCT PERFORMANCE IN THE SPECIFIC APPLICATION AND OBTAIN APPROVAL FROM TERMINAL THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING, 77129291 PART NO NESCRIPTION [TEM
MANUFACTURER FOR THIS CUSTOM REQUIREMENT. NO
R E F E R TO T H E I N S T R UC T I ON S H E E T FOR P ROP E R S E T U P A N D A D J U S TM E N TS . T U8 NECT 10 CAANGE AND e CONTROLL NG ENGINETRING ORGAN, ZaTion" | DWN 10JANZ017? @TE e Fivity
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. C MOYER :) onnecTiIVvi
CHK 10JANZ2O1? C D) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS: OTHERN TSE SpEC IE 1D APTW e TOJANZO 12 | NAME ‘
P AC I F I C v E R S I ON mm PRL[;UCQSBP&CN Ocean Side Feed
he o 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 @Eg L - APPLICATION SPEC ]
. . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Aflantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 72 of 4) ANGLES £ -
MATER AL FINISH WEIGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2151499 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE -7 SHEET 3 OFA e F
AP AR08 REL STHAREO00 | SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LoC DIST REVISITONS

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66

P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

(5 )ner

O

e

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATIL

PNEUMAT IC

] = 4.340.5
O
ﬂ(\\ \\‘IDRU

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SEE DETAIL A"— Qgi 15@

FEED SPRING SETTING POSTTITON
(SHOWN FROM REAR SITDE)

& TEEEEEE@@EW @l” REF

35.98£0.05

J

DETATL A

]

=

RAM SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
REAR HOLES

|
o ﬂ#iﬂlaj—kfﬂ ////‘I’REF

CAM POST T LTON

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

1Zation | DWN 10JANZOT2

R o e DT oGS T e
Cﬁ e 10JANZOT2 ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I O N D IMENS TONS: OTHERN TSE SpEC IE 1D APVD TOJANZO 12 | NAME ‘
mm P$M£%¥§ Ocean Side Feed
ATR FEED Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 T Applicator
‘ ‘ @E 2 PLC +- N -
(Atlantic version shown on Sheets 1 of 4 & 72 of 4) I RPPLICATION SPEC
4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
MATER AL FINISH WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 @:215w499

SCALE SHEET OF REV

Customer Accessible Production Drawing [ 4 4

F
AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




